First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for June 2014

Applicant Name

The Hawkes Bay Golf Club

Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union

Kaiti School

Hastings Returned And Services Association - Welfare
Flaxmere College

Hawkes Bay Event Equipment Trust
Hawkes Bay Netball Centre

Hawkes Bay Junior Golfing

Ellwood Park Partnership

Waipatiki Ratepayers Association

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club

Havelock North Bowling Club

Heretaunga Intermediate

Hawkes Bay Cricket Association

The Order of St John Central Region Trust Board
Gisborne Citizens Advice Bureau

Patoka School

Comet Swimming Club

Tairawhiti Community Law Trust

Tennis Waikato - Bays

Toko Toru Tapu Manutuke Restoration Trust

Grant Amount
$1,491.00
$7,500.00
$6,685.00
$3,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,530.00
$1,074.00
$5,000.00
$2,179.00
$6,000.00
$1,770.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

$30,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,280.00
$420.00
$6,222.00



