

First Light Community Foundation Applications Approved for June 2014

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
The Hawkes Bay Golf Club	\$1,491.00
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union	\$7,500.00
Kaiti School	\$6,685.00
Hastings Returned And Services Association - Welfare	\$3,000.00
Flaxmere College	\$7,000.00
Hawkes Bay Event Equipment Trust	\$2,000.00
Hawkes Bay Netball Centre	\$1,530.00
Hawkes Bay Junior Golfing	\$1,074.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$5,000.00
Waipatiki Ratepayers Association	\$2,179.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$6,000.00
Havelock North Bowling Club	\$1,770.00
Heretaunga Intermediate	\$3,000.00
Hawkes Bay Cricket Association	\$2,000.00
The Order of St John Central Region Trust Board	\$30,000.00
Gisborne Citizens Advice Bureau	\$1,000.00
Patoka School	\$2,000.00
Comet Swimming Club	\$8,000.00
Tairawhiti Community Law Trust	\$7,280.00
Tennis Waikato - Bays	\$420.00
Toko Toru Tapu Manutuke Restoration Trust	\$6,222.00